Location

Pune
Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
Bank

Bank of Maharashtra
Bank IFSC

MAHB0001282

Bank Account

60295515925
UAN

101895056638
PF Number

THTHA20487100000010373
PAN Number

AGWPW1518P

PAYABLE UNITS

30 Days

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 45,916.00

Net Salary in words Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixteen Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 21,964.00

HRA 10,982.00

Special Allowance 11,012.00

Increment Arrear 3,958.00

Total Earnings (A) 49,716.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00